


Cheese
1-Topping
Specialty
Buffalo

600 CAL
600 CAL

560-840 CAL

560 CAL

$6.19
$6.49
$7.19
$7.19

PIZZA
COMBO
PASTA
COMBO
wings
combo

$10.48

$10.68

800-1200 CAL

800-1200 CAL

800-1200 CAL $8.99



Chicken Alfredo 920 CAL

$6.69

breadsticks $3.99140-420 CAL

Bottled Soda 125-180 CAL $3.09

2,000 CALORIES A DAY  IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITIONAL ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY.
ADDITIONAL WRITTEN NUTRITION INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

Italian Meats 850 CAL


